		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 BR10KT1L.5XX 데이터시트(PDF) 2 Page - Bi technologies
	 부품명	 BR10KT1L.5XX
	상세설명	 3-5/16 Diameter Multiturn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
	 Download	  3 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 BITECH [Bi technologies]
	홈페이지	 http://www.bitechnologies.com
	Logo
 BR10KT1L.5XX 데이터시트(HTML) 2 Page - Bi technologies
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 3 page
2-10
Model B, D & E Series
Total Mechanical Travel
Number of Gangs, Maximum
Weight, Nominal Per Gang
Static Stop Strength
Backlash, Maximum
Shaft End Play, Maximum
Shaft Runout, T.I.R., Maximum
Pilot Diameter Runout, T.I.R., Maximum
Lateral Runout, T.I.R., Maximum
Start/Run Torque, Maximum
5,400° +4° -0°
9,000° +4° -0°
14,400° +4° -0°
31
1
13 oz.
17 oz.
21 oz.
1.150 oz.-in.
730 oz.-in.
730 oz.-in.
0.2°
0.2°
0.2°
0.007" / 0.005"
0.016" / 0.007"
0.016" / 0.007"
0.0005" / 0.001"
0.002"
0.002"
0.002" / 0.0015"
0.002"
0.002"
0.003" / 0.0065"
0.003" / 0.004"
0.003" / 0.004"
2.7 / 2.0 oz.-in.
3.5 / 2.5 oz.-in.
3.5 / 2.5 oz.-in.
SPECIAL FEATURE CODES
Center Tap
CT
Linearity Tape
LT
Rear Shaft Extension
RS
Flatted Shaft
FS
Slotted Shaft
SS
Metric equivalents, based on 1 inch = 25.4mm are rounded to
the same number of significant figures as in the original
English units and are provided for general information only.
Tolerances unless otherwise specified:
Linear = ± .01 inches
(.25mm)
Angular = ± 2 degrees
ORDERING INFORMATION
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
B R 10K T1 L .5 XX
Model Series
Resistance Prefix
Resistance Value
Optional Special
Feature Code
Linearity
Optional
Non-Standard Tolerance
(CCW)
(S)
(CW)
NOTES
mm
INCH
MECHANICAL
B / BSP
D / DSP
E / ESP
15 TURN
25 TURN
40 TURN
	유사한 부품 번호 - BR10KT1L.5XX
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Semtech Corporation
BR10
119Kb / 2P	   10A SINGLE - PHASE SILICON BRIDGE
SEMTECH ELECTRONICS LTD...
BR10
126Kb / 2P	   10A SINGLE-PHASE SILICON BRIDGE RECTIFIERS
CHENG-YI ELECTRONIC CO....
BR10
127Kb / 2P	   SINGLE-PHASE SILICON BRIDGE
SynSemi, Inc.
BR10
395Kb / 2P	   Glass Passivated Single-Phase Bridge Recitifiers
Yangzhou yangjie electr...
BR10
93Kb / 2P	   Bridge Rectifier
More results
	유사한 설명 - BR10KT1L.5XX
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Kingtronics Internation...
RKT-3590
362Kb / 1P	   PRECISION MULTITURN WIREWOUND POTENTIOMETER
Suntan Capacitors
TSR-3590
296Kb / 1P	   Precision Multiturn Wirewound Potentiometer
TSR-3590
297Kb / 1P	   Precision Multiturn Wirewound Potentiometer - 3590
List of Unclassifed Man...
5311
76Kb / 3P	   1-5/16 Diameter Single Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
Bi technologies
9301
60Kb / 4P	   1-13/16 Diameter 3-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
9300
60Kb / 4P	   1-13/16 Diameter 3-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
5710
120Kb / 4P	   3 Diameter Single Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
7480
78Kb / 5P	   7/8 Diameter 5-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
7481
293Kb / 4P	   7/8 Diameter 5-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
7380
78Kb / 5P	   7/8 Diameter 3-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com